Summit Christian Academy 08/21/17
1500 SW Jefferson Street
Lee's Summit Missouri 64081
Phone (816) 525-1480 Fax (816) 525-5402
Game Schedule
9-12 Football
2017
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/11/17 Jamboree @ Knob Noster Varsity Away 6:30 pm
Fri 08/18/17 Christ Prep Academy Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Sat 08/26/17 University Academy Varsity Away 2:00 pm
Fri 09/01/17 Higginsville High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
(Lafayette)
Fri 09/08/17 Sherwood High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 09/15/17 Skyline High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 09/22/17 East High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Sat 09/30/17 Van Horn High Varsity Away 1:00 pm
Fri 10/06/17 Butler High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 10/13/17 Lighthouse Christian Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/20/17 MSHSAA Districts Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 10/27/17 MSHSAA Districts Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 11/03/17 MSHSAA District Final Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 11/10/17 MSHSAA Quarterfinals Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 111717 MSHSAA Semi-Finals Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 11/24/17 MSHSAA Championships Varsity TBA TBA
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